

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30661/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2009 in      FMA No. 1192/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BINAPANI SAMANTA (KHATUA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and prayer for interim relief ) )

Date: 14/12/2009      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Alok Kumar Biswas, Adv.  
                                 [Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.  
                                 Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amit Verma, ADV.  
                                 Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Archana Pathak Deve, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master