

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30661/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2009 in FMA No. 1192/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BINAPANI SAMANTA (KHATUA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Archna Pathak Dave, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.R4&5 Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated on  
behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 3, four weeks  
time is granted for filing counter affidavit;  
rejoinder, thereto, if any, may be filed within  
four weeks after the summer vacation.(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master