

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30661/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) in FMA No. 1192/2008dated 21-JUL-09 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BINAPANI SAMANTA (KHATUA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Alok Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Archana P.Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vivekanand Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 7897 of 2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master