

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.30661/2009
(From the judgment and order dated 21/07/2009 in FMA No.1192/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BINAPANI SAMANTA (KHATUA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Kumar Biswas, Adv.
Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 3 IN SLP(C) NO.30661/2009
List the application along with the main matter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)
|COURT MASTER

|
|
|