

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4274 OF 2012

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIKHA NANDI & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellants to file the Statement of Case within six weeks  
and respondents to file Statement of Case the within eight weeks.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Minakshi Mehta ]  
Court Master