

ITEM NO.103(1)-(6)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30661/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/07/2009
in FMA No. 1192/2008 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

BINAPANI SAMANTA (KHATUA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With C.A.Nos.7898-7899/2010

(With office report)

C.A.No.7900/2010

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.7901/2010

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.7902/2010

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.4274/2012

Date : 04/12/2014 This petition/appeals was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Singh, Adv.

In CA 7901/10 Mr.Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Partha Sil, Adv.

In SLP(C)30661/09 Dr.Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms.Renuka Jumrani, Adv.

In CA 7902/10 Mr.Partha Sil, Adv.
Mr.Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kalyan Bandopadhaya, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Ray, Adv.
Ms.Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Mr.Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Raj Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr.Bijan Ghosh, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Mandal, Adv.

Mr.Abhijit Sen Gupta, AOR

Mrs.Sarla Chandra, AOR

Mr.Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr.S.K.Bhattacharya, AoR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.12.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER